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Villikortti mestarille osakilpailu → 3. round

No  

avoin

Antti Tuomi

Jarkko Havia

Mika Jääskeläinen

Niklas Ahonen

Ilmo Määttä

Kalle Lehtinen

Lari Lähteenmäki

Jari Haapasalmi

Mika Jokiniemi

Marko Saarikalle

Toni perkiö

Markku Saine

Peter seeck

Mikko Juola

Vilppu Tukiainen

Robert von Koch

JArmo Rantanen
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No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24

avoin

1 Niklas Ahonen 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 -4 20

2 Kalle Lehtinen 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 -3 21

3 Antti Tuomi 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 -1 23

3 Mika Jokiniemi 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -1 23

3 Mikko Juola 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 -1 23

3 Robert von Koch 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 -1 23

7 Ilmo Määttä 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 0 24

7 Peter seeck 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 24

7 JArmo Rantanen 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 24

10 Vilppu Tukiainen 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 +1 25

10 Lari Lähteenmäki 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 +1 25

10 Markku Saine 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 +1 25

13 Mika Jääskeläinen 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +3 27

14 Jari Haapasalmi 4 2 5 2 3 4 4 4 +4 28

14 Jarkko Havia 3 4 2 6 3 3 4 3 +4 28

14 Marko Saarikalle 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 +4 28

17 Toni perkiö 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 +5 29
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24

Avg 3.1 3.4 2.8 2.6 3.4 3.1 3.2 3.2 24.7

Difficulty 3 8 2 1 7 4 5 6 0.7

Birdie -1 6 4 7 9 1 1 1 29 21%

Par 0 4 3 8 7 11 13 11 13 70 51%

Bogey 1 7 10 1 6 3 5 2 34 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 1%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1%
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